

## Tate Publishing would be "tickled" to sign Author Jenny White!

Lenoir, NC— Tate Publishing would love to include author Jenny White's new book in their 2015 line of children's books. The Tickle Monster does not disappoint!

LENOIR, NC, USA, October 19, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As a leading publisher in the industry, <u>Tate Publishing</u> thinks White's book will be a great fit to add to their solid line of books. In fact, Tate Publishing would like for this author to have a series of book, much in line with their author Jamey Long, who has over forty children/juvenile reader books with Tate. His little possum, Opie, has



gone on many adventures with Tate. Now author Jenny White is off to a great start!

Director of Book Acquisitions, Stacy Baker said, "This book does not come up short on fun! The author 'gets' her target audience, and this will be a book that children pick up night after night. Not

## ٢

This book does not come up short on fun! The author 'gets' her target audience, and this will be a book that children pick up night after night." Stacy Baker only is this a delightful read, but it is a book that will generate fun, teach laughter is the best medicine, and if you can read this book without smiling, then you need to remember what fun reading with your child can be!"

If published by Tate Publishing and Enterprises, this book will be available upon its

release through bookstores nationwide, from the publisher at <u>www.tatepublishing.com/bookstore</u>, or by visiting barnesandnoble.com or

amazon.com.

For more information or interview requests please contact Michelle Whitman, publicist, at (405) 458-5642 or send an email to michelle@keymgc.com.

## ###

Michelle Whitman Key Marketing Group 4053764900 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.